
2022 Region II Contest

Final Overall Results
10/20/22 - 10/29/22

Hosted by California Aeronautical University

KBFL – Meadows Field Airport

Aircraft Preflight Inspection

Rank Contestants Team Score Elapsed Time Tie Break NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Camden Dellar 1417 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 43.00 0:14:56 0.00 10.00 8.00

2 Contestant George Fiscu 1413 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 34.00 0:15:00 0.00 9.00 7.00

3 Contestant John Borden IV 1814 San Jose State University 25.00 0:14:57 0.00 8.00 6.00

4 Contestant Alexander Cicmanec 1826 San Jose State University 21.00 0:14:55 0.00 7.00 5.00

5 Contestant ben mills 1027 California Aeronautical University 16.00 0:15:00 0.00 6.00 4.00

6 Contestant Kyle Crivelli 1124 California Baptist University 14.00 0:15:00 0.00 5.00 3.00

7 Contestant Carlos Gonzalez 1024 California Aeronautical University 10.00 0:12:37 0.00 4.00 2.00

8 Contestant Gerald Braxton II 1123 California Baptist University 0.00 0:15:00 0.00 3.00 1.00

Aircraft Recognition

Rank Contestants Team Correct (Entire test incl. fill-ins) Correct Fill In Answers Tie Break NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Zachary Sornoza 1429 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 176.00 27.00 0.00 10.00 20.00

2 Contestant Gabriel Witt 1419 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 175.00 27.00 0.00 9.00 19.00

3 Contestant Logan Haynes 1423 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 168.00 25.00 0.00 8.00 18.00

4 Contestant Camden Dellar 1417 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 164.00 20.00 0.00 7.00 17.00

5 Contestant Zoltan Belady 1422 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 163.00 26.00 0.00 6.00 16.00

6 Contestant Evan Schuler 1115 California Baptist University 121.00 7.00 0.00 5.00 15.00

7 Contestant Yonatan Hornkohl 1120 California Baptist University 82.00 10.00 0.00 4.00 14.00

8 Contestant Caleb Crockett 1818 San Jose State University 74.00 9.00 0.00 3.00 13.00

9 Contestant Daniel Sun 1827 San Jose State University 71.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 11.00

9 Contestant Michael Dart 1811 San Jose State University 71.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 11.00

9 Contestant Obed Ambriz 1114 California Baptist University 71.00 6.00 0.00 1.00 11.00

12 Contestant Andy Xie 1828 San Jose State University 70.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

13 Contestant James Kang 1116 California Baptist University 65.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

14 Contestant Brycen Yamaguchi 1026 California Aeronautical University 59.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 7.00

15 Contestant Thomas Ludwig 1019 California Aeronautical University 53.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

16 Contestant Gerald Braxton II 1123 California Baptist University 45.00 2.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

17 Contestant Randall Good 1016 California Aeronautical University 43.00 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

18 Contestant Aiden Albers 1014 California Aeronautical University 39.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

19 Contestant James Eckardt 1022 California Aeronautical University 37.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

20 Contestant Giovanny Blanco 1825 San Jose State University 28.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00

Competition Safety Award

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points



Computer Accuracy

Rank Contestants Team Correct Elapsed Time NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Karen Lau 1414 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 34.00 0:59:18 10.00 20.00

2 Contestant Erich Norris 1416 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 32.00 0:59:52 9.00 19.00

3 Contestant Gabriel Witt 1419 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 31.00 1:00:00 8.00 18.00

4 Contestant Griffin Jeannette 1411 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 30.00 0:56:20 7.00 17.00

5 Contestant Eric Tran 1426 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 24.00 0:59:47 6.00 16.00

6 Contestant Maxwell Skillman 1823 San Jose State University 20.00 0:53:54 5.00 15.00

7 Contestant Brycen Yamaguchi 1026 California Aeronautical University 18.00 0:59:34 4.00 14.00

8 Contestant Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University 17.00 0:59:49 3.00 13.00

9 Contestant Amanda Rubin 1813 San Jose State University 16.00 0:44:27 2.00 12.00

10 Contestant Jacob Bendick 1815 San Jose State University 15.00 0:55:24 1.00 11.00

11 Contestant Tristan Aranda 1017 California Aeronautical University 15.00 0:56:33 0.00 10.00

12 Contestant Obed Ambriz 1114 California Baptist University 14.00 0:54:58 0.00 9.00

13 Contestant Thomas Ludwig 1019 California Aeronautical University 14.00 0:57:05 0.00 8.00

14 Contestant Andrew Schack 1119 California Baptist University 13.00 0:46:58 0.00 7.00

15 Contestant James Kang 1116 California Baptist University 12.00 0:50:07 0.00 6.00

16 Contestant Alexander Cicmanec 1826 San Jose State University 12.00 0:58:07 0.00 5.00

17 Contestant Lillian Turrill 1118 California Baptist University 11.00 0:52:03 0.00 4.00

18 Contestant Sierra Brannon-Young 1821 San Jose State University 9.00 0:44:26 0.00 3.00

19 Contestant Ashley Higuera 1117 California Baptist University 9.00 0:59:42 0.00 2.00

20 Contestant Matthew Waldman 1021 California Aeronautical University 8.00 0:59:56 0.00 1.00

Flight Events Championship

Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 204.00

2 California Aeronautical University 103.00

3 San Jose State University 90.00

4 California Baptist University 70.00

Ground Events Championship

Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 155.00

2 San Jose State University 45.00

3 California Aeronautical University 35.00

4 California Baptist University 34.00

Ground Trainer

Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 33,475.00 10.00 8.00

2 Contestant Brandan Dadoun 1831 San Jose State University 33,610.00 9.00 7.00

3 Contestant Andrew LaPuzza 1822 San Jose State University 34,656.00 8.00 6.00

4 Contestant Kyle Crivelli 1124 California Baptist University 35,711.00 7.00 5.00

5 Contestant Gabriel Witt 1419 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 37,064.00 6.00 4.00

6 Contestant Alan Corrales 1030 California Aeronautical University 38,741.00 5.00 3.00

7 Contestant Aiden Albers 1014 California Aeronautical University 41,296.00 4.00 2.00

8 Contestant Simon Martinez 1112 California Baptist University 74,754.00 3.00 1.00

Instrument Simulated Flight

Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Brandan Dadoun 1831 San Jose State University 4.00 10.00 4.00

2 Pilot Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 3.00 9.00 3.00

3 Pilot Kyle Crivelli 1124 California Baptist University 2.00 8.00 2.00

4 Pilot Sierra Coloma 1015 California Aeronautical University 1.00 7.00 1.00



Message Drop

Rank Contestants Team Score NC Points Judges Points

1 Dropmaster Jeffrey Uyesaka 1028 California Aeronautical University 37.67 10.00 20.00

Pilot Tristan Aranda 1017 California Aeronautical University 0.00 0.00

2 Dropmaster Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University 68.00 9.00 19.00

Pilot Matthew Waldman 1021 California Aeronautical University 0.00 0.00

3 Dropmaster Tonatiuh Tinajero 1113 California Baptist University 75.83 8.00 18.00

Pilot Lillian Turrill 1118 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

4 Dropmaster Evan Schuler 1115 California Baptist University 87.50 7.00 17.00

Pilot Gerald Braxton II 1123 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

5 Dropmaster Maxwell Skillman 1823 San Jose State University 112.25 6.00 16.00

Pilot John Borden IV 1814 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

6 Dropmaster charadi smith 1121 California Baptist University 119.75 5.00 15.00

Pilot Andrew Schack 1119 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

7 Dropmaster Amanda Rubin 1813 San Jose State University 196.67 4.00 14.00

Pilot Kade D’Addario 1830 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

8 Dropmaster Avery Lalor 1816 San Jose State University 233.16 3.00 13.00

Pilot Brandan Dadoun 1831 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

9 Dropmaster Karen Lau 1414 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 261.90 2.00 12.00

Pilot Gabriel Witt 1419 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

10 Dropmaster Atharva Shende 1819 San Jose State University 309.83 1.00 11.00

Pilot Jacob Bendick 1815 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

11 Dropmaster Obed Ambriz 1114 California Baptist University 444.58 0.00 10.00

Pilot Yonatan Hornkohl 1120 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

12 Dropmaster Caleb Crockett 1818 San Jose State University 523.67 0.00 9.00

Pilot Michael Dart 1811 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Logan Haynes 1423 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot George Fiscu 1413 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Matthew Waldman 1021 California Aeronautical University DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster James Kang 1116 California Baptist University DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Lillian Turrill 1118 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Zoltan Belady 1422 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Griffin Jeannette 1411 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Camden Dellar 1417 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Thomas Ludwig 1019 California Aeronautical University DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Brycen Yamaguchi 1026 California Aeronautical University 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster Brycen Yamaguchi 1026 California Aeronautical University DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Jeffrey Uyesaka 1028 California Aeronautical University 0.00 0.00

Dropmaster George Fiscu 1413 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott DQ 0.00 0.00

Pilot Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

Outstanding Team Member

Contestants Team Team Number NC Points Judges Points

Contestant Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University 1.00 0.00 0.00

Contestant Zachary Sornoza 1429 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 1.00 0.00 0.00

Contestant Brandan Dadoun 1831 San Jose State University 1.00 0.00 0.00

Contestant Simon Martinez 1112 California Baptist University 1.00 0.00 0.00



Power-Off Landing

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 10.00 0.00 20.00 20.00

2 Pilot Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University 20.00 0.00 18.00 19.00

3 Pilot Gabriel Witt 1419 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 25.00 0.00 16.00 18.00

4 Pilot George Fiscu 1413 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 30.00 0.00 14.00 17.00

5 Pilot Camden Dellar 1417 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 35.00 0.00 12.00 16.00

6 Pilot Thomas Ludwig 1019 California Aeronautical University 55.00 0.00 10.00 15.00

7 Pilot Brandan Dadoun 1831 San Jose State University 65.00 0.00 8.00 14.00

8 Pilot Logan Haynes 1423 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 125.00 0.00 6.00 13.00

9 Pilot Jeffrey Uyesaka 1028 California Aeronautical University 131.00 0.00 4.00 12.00

10 Pilot Matthew Waldman 1021 California Aeronautical University 140.00 0.00 2.00 11.00

11 Pilot Yonatan Hornkohl 1120 California Baptist University 235.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

12 Pilot Gerald Braxton II 1123 California Baptist University 275.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

13 Pilot Reese Abrams 1829 San Jose State University 380.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

14 Pilot Kevin Liu 1824 San Jose State University 415.00 0.00 0.00 7.00

15 Pilot Lillian Turrill 1118 California Baptist University 455.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

16 Pilot Aubri Guerrero 1122 California Baptist University 470.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

17 Pilot Simon Martinez 1112 California Baptist University 477.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

18 Pilot Tristan Aranda 1017 California Aeronautical University 590.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

19 Pilot Michael Dart 1811 San Jose State University 645.00 0.00 0.00 2.00

Pilot Liam Longthorne 1812 San Jose State University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Red Baron Team Sportsmanship Award

Rank Team Rank NC Points Judges Points

1 California Aeronautical University 1.00 0.00 0.00

SAFECON Championship

Rank Team Points

1 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 359.00

2 California Aeronautical University 138.00

3 San Jose State University 135.00

4 California Baptist University 104.00



Short Field Landing

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 7.00 0.00 20.00 20.00

2 Pilot Camden Dellar 1417 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 22.00 0.00 18.00 19.00

3 Pilot Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University 25.00 0.00 15.00 17.50

3 Pilot Gabriel Witt 1419 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 25.00 0.00 15.00 17.50

5 Pilot Brandan Dadoun 1831 San Jose State University 30.00 0.00 12.00 16.00

6 Pilot George Fiscu 1413 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 33.00 0.00 10.00 15.00

7 Pilot Zoltan Belady 1422 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 86.00 0.00 8.00 14.00

8 Pilot Gerald Braxton II 1123 California Baptist University 131.00 0.00 6.00 13.00

9 Pilot Lillian Turrill 1118 California Baptist University 160.00 0.00 4.00 12.00

10 Pilot Reese Abrams 1829 San Jose State University 182.00 0.00 2.00 11.00

11 Pilot Aubri Guerrero 1122 California Baptist University 185.00 0.00 0.00 10.00

12 Pilot Kyle Crivelli 1124 California Baptist University 189.00 0.00 0.00 9.00

13 Pilot Thomas Ludwig 1019 California Aeronautical University 283.00 0.00 0.00 8.00

14 Pilot Jeffrey Uyesaka 1028 California Aeronautical University 310.00 0.00 0.00 7.00

15 Pilot Matthew Waldman 1021 California Aeronautical University 380.00 0.00 0.00 6.00

16 Pilot Jacob Bendick 1815 San Jose State University 527.00 0.00 0.00 5.00

17 Pilot Liam Longthorne 1812 San Jose State University 545.00 0.00 0.00 4.00

18 Pilot Tristan Aranda 1017 California Aeronautical University 700.00 0.00 0.00 3.00

Pilot Michael Dart 1811 San Jose State University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pilot Simon Martinez 1112 California Baptist University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Simulated Comprehensive Aircraft Navigation

Rank Contestants Team Correct Elapsed Time NC Points Judges Points

1 Contestant Davin Blunt 1418 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 37.00 1:08:24 10.00 20.00

2 Contestant Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 36.00 1:02:29 9.00 19.00

3 Contestant Karen Lau 1414 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 33.00 1:09:25 8.00 18.00

4 Contestant Cheng-Wei Kao 1428 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 29.00 1:08:08 7.00 17.00

5 Contestant Kyle Neighbors 1427 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 29.00 1:08:11 6.00 16.00

6 Contestant charadi smith 1121 California Baptist University 23.00 1:04:36 5.00 15.00

7 Contestant Benjamin Fernandez 1023 California Aeronautical University 22.00 1:08:03 4.00 14.00

8 Contestant Thomas Ludwig 1019 California Aeronautical University 21.00 1:09:29 3.00 13.00

9 Contestant Brycen Yamaguchi 1026 California Aeronautical University 19.00 1:08:09 2.00 12.00

10 Contestant Kyle Crivelli 1124 California Baptist University 18.00 0:57:49 1.00 11.00

11 Contestant Ethan Galaz 1820 San Jose State University 18.00 0:59:06 0.00 10.00

12 Contestant Aubri Guerrero 1122 California Baptist University 18.00 1:06:44 0.00 9.00

13 Contestant Liam Longthorne 1812 San Jose State University 18.00 1:07:13 0.00 8.00

14 Contestant Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University 17.00 1:03:17 0.00 7.00

15 Contestant Tonatiuh Tinajero 1113 California Baptist University 16.00 1:05:56 0.00 6.00

16 Contestant Evan Schuler 1115 California Baptist University 15.00 1:02:38 0.00 5.00

17 Contestant Kevin Liu 1824 San Jose State University 15.00 1:03:40 0.00 4.00

18 Contestant Aiden Albers 1014 California Aeronautical University 15.00 1:09:55 0.00 3.00

19 Contestant Alexander Cicmanec 1826 San Jose State University 14.00 1:03:21 0.00 2.00

20 Contestant Avery Lalor 1816 San Jose State University 14.00 1:07:08 0.00 1.00



Top Pilot

Rank Contestant Team Total Points First Tie Break (Computer Accuracy) Second Tie Break (Aircraft Recognition) Third Tie Break (Message Drop)

1 Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 79.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Gabriel Witt 1419 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 53.00 8.00 9.00 0.00

3 Camden Dellar 1417 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 40.00 0.00 7.00 0.00

4 Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University 33.00 3.00 0.00 9.00

5 George Fiscu 1413 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 33.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

6 Brandan Dadoun 1831 San Jose State University 29.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

7 Alexander Cicmanec 1826 San Jose State University 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

8 John Borden IV 1814 San Jose State University 24.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 Matthew Waldman 1021 California Aeronautical University 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

10 Zachary Sornoza 1429 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 18.00 0.00 10.00 0.00

11 Lillian Turrill 1118 California Baptist University 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 Simon Martinez 1112 California Baptist University 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00



Top Scoring Contestant

Rank Contestant Team Points

1 Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 88.00

2 Gabriel Witt 1419 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 70.00

3 Camden Dellar 1417 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 47.00

4 Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University 45.00

5 Brandan Dadoun 1831 San Jose State University 39.00

6 George Fiscu 1413 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 33.00

7 Zachary Sornoza 1429 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 28.00

8 Alexander Cicmanec 1826 San Jose State University 25.00

9 John Borden IV 1814 San Jose State University 24.00

10 Matthew Waldman 1021 California Aeronautical University 22.00

11 Kyle Crivelli 1124 California Baptist University 21.00

12 Karen Lau 1414 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 20.00

13 Lillian Turrill 1118 California Baptist University 18.00

14 Simon Martinez 1112 California Baptist University 15.00

15 Zoltan Belady 1422 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 14.00

15 Jeffrey Uyesaka 1028 California Aeronautical University 14.00

15 Logan Haynes 1423 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 14.00

18 Thomas Ludwig 1019 California Aeronautical University 13.00

18 Avery Lalor 1816 San Jose State University 13.00

20 Evan Schuler 1115 California Baptist University 12.00

20 Benjamin Fernandez 1023 California Aeronautical University 12.00

22 Maxwell Skillman 1823 San Jose State University 11.00

23 charadi smith 1121 California Baptist University 10.00

23 Davin Blunt 1418 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 10.00

25 Gerald Braxton II 1123 California Baptist University 9.00

25 Erich Norris 1416 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 9.00

27 Tonatiuh Tinajero 1113 California Baptist University 8.00

27 Andrew LaPuzza 1822 San Jose State University 8.00

29 Griffin Jeannette 1411 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 7.00

29 Cheng-Wei Kao 1428 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 7.00

29 Sierra Coloma 1015 California Aeronautical University 7.00

32 Eric Tran 1426 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 6.00

32 Amanda Rubin 1813 San Jose State University 6.00

32 Brycen Yamaguchi 1026 California Aeronautical University 6.00

32 Aubri Guerrero 1122 California Baptist University 6.00

32 ben mills 1027 California Aeronautical University 6.00

32 Kyle Neighbors 1427 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 6.00

38 Alan Corrales 1030 California Aeronautical University 5.00

39 Aiden Albers 1014 California Aeronautical University 4.00

39 Carlos Gonzalez 1024 California Aeronautical University 4.00

39 Yonatan Hornkohl 1120 California Baptist University 4.00

42 Caleb Crockett 1818 San Jose State University 3.00

43 Reese Abrams 1829 San Jose State University 2.00

44 Jacob Bendick 1815 San Jose State University 1.00

44 Daniel Sun 1827 San Jose State University 1.00

44 Michael Dart 1811 San Jose State University 1.00

44 Obed Ambriz 1114 California Baptist University 1.00

44 Atharva Shende 1819 San Jose State University 1.00

49 Kevin Liu 1824 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Liam Longthorne 1812 San Jose State University 0.00



Rank Contestant Team Points

49 Grace Vincent 1817 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Tristan Aranda 1017 California Aeronautical University 0.00

49 Brandon Reynolds 1020 California Aeronautical University 0.00

49 Ethan Galaz 1820 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Kade D’Addario 1830 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Ashley Higuera 1117 California Baptist University 0.00

49 James Eckardt 1022 California Aeronautical University 0.00

49 Randall Good 1016 California Aeronautical University 0.00

49 Giovanny Blanco 1825 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Sierra Brannon-Young 1821 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Andy Xie 1828 San Jose State University 0.00

49 Andrew Schack 1119 California Baptist University 0.00

49 James Kang 1116 California Baptist University 0.00

Traditional Navigation

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Matthew Waldman 1021 California Aeronautical University 475.74 0.00 20.00 4.00

Safety Observer Tristan Aranda 1017 California Aeronautical University 0.00 0.00

2 Pilot Alexander Cicmanec 1826 San Jose State University 669.44 0.00 18.00 3.00

Safety Observer Grace Vincent 1817 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

3 Pilot John Borden IV 1814 San Jose State University 906.93 0.00 16.00 2.00

Safety Observer Liam Longthorne 1812 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

Pilot Nathan Johnston 1012 California Aeronautical University DQ 0.00 0.00 0.00

Safety Observer Jeffrey Uyesaka 1028 California Aeronautical University 0.00 0.00

Unlimited Navigation

Rank Contestants Team Score Tiebreak NC Points Judges Points

1 Pilot Hayden Morse 1415 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 8.00 0.00 20.00 8.00

Safety Observer Camden Dellar 1417 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

2 Pilot Zachary Sornoza 1429 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 39.87 0.00 18.00 7.00

Safety Observer Zoltan Belady 1422 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

3 Pilot Gabriel Witt 1419 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 50.03 0.00 16.00 6.00

Safety Observer George Fiscu 1413 Embry Riddle Aero. Univ. - Prescott 0.00 0.00

4 Pilot Lillian Turrill 1118 California Baptist University 368.61 0.00 14.00 5.00

Safety Observer Andrew Schack 1119 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

5 Pilot Simon Martinez 1112 California Baptist University 392.60 0.00 12.00 4.00

Safety Observer Yonatan Hornkohl 1120 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00

6 Pilot Avery Lalor 1816 San Jose State University 657.77 0.00 10.00 3.00

Safety Observer Sierra Brannon-Young 1821 San Jose State University 0.00 0.00

7 Pilot Benjamin Fernandez 1023 California Aeronautical University 1,233.13 0.00 8.00 2.00

Safety Observer Brandon Reynolds 1020 California Aeronautical University 0.00 0.00

8 Pilot Aubri Guerrero 1122 California Baptist University 2,098.46 0.00 6.00 1.00

Safety Observer Kyle Crivelli 1124 California Baptist University 0.00 0.00


